Resultatliste seriestemne Kinsarvik 27/8-08.

Jakob Al Bayati
Vetle Nordstrand
Alida Opheim
Kristine Kvalvik

Inge Kristoffersen

Harding
Harding
Harding
Harding

2004
1999
1999
1999

Harding MV6 46

40m Kule 2

14,2 1,47
8,2 5,30
8,2 3,84
9,0 3,19

Kule 5,5
8,18

IL Harding

Ball 80
6,20
15,92
12,56
17,26
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